
Pos 

 

5 SBK'96 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Not classified (9 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 

 

5 SS600 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

Not classified (9 Laps) 
DNF 

No. 

230 
278 
224 
211 
221 

294 
262 

721 
722 
793 
746 
785 
730 
773 
716 

748 

Name 

LENOCI GIUSEPPE 
RAMAGINI CRISTIANO 
CALENZO ANDREA 
DI SARRA GIANNI 
ROBERTI LUIGI 

SACCHELLI MASSIMILIANO 
PICCIRILLI FRANCO 

MARCONI ROBERTO 
QUADRINI SIMONE 
MASCIOTTI DAVIDE 
BASTIANINI FRANCESCO 
BIANCHI GIORGIO 
IOGHA` ALESSANDRO 
GABELLINI PAOLO 
FRATINI GIORGIO 

AQUILANTI BRUNO 

Class 

5 SBK'96 
5 SBK'96 
5 SBK'96 
5 SBK'96 
5 SBK'96 

5 SBK'96 
5 SBK'96 

5 SS600 
5 SS600 
5 SS600 
5 SS600 
5 SS600 
5 SS600 
5 SS600 
5 SS600 

5 SS600 

Club 

09348 - BOCCETTI RACING 
09048 - VERSILIA CORSE 
00400 - GENT LEMEN`S MOT O R  CLUB R O MA 
03327 - FERENTINO 
09348 - BOCCETTI RACING 

09048 - VERSILIA CORSE 
03327 - FERENTINO 

10253 - ELEVEN 
03327 - FERENTINO 
07629 - MUGNANO 
09175 - MOTO RACING RIETI 
00171 - COMO 1903 
10031 - DNA RACING COLLEFERRO 
00318 - MOTO CLUB CATTOLICA 
00319 - SENIGALLIA 

01803 - FOLLONICA 

Model/Engine 

YAMAHA 750/4T 
YAMAHA 750/4T 
YAMAHA 750/4T 
YAMAHA 750/4T 
YAMAHA 749/4T 

SUZUKI 750/4T 
YAMAHA 750/4T 

YAMAHA 600/4T 
YAMAHA 600/4T 
YAMAHA 600/4T 
YAMAHA 600/4T 
YAMAHA 600/4T 
YAMAHA 600/4T 
YAMAHA 600/4T 
YAMAHA 600/4T 

YAMAHA 599/4T 

Laps 

12 
12 
12 
12 
12 

10 
1 

12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 

2 

Total Tm 

14:46.319 
14:58.045 
14:59.314 
15:17.833 
15:46.148 

12:29.260 
1:18.193 

14:44.679 
14:53.779 
14:54.049 
14:58.211 
15:00.210 
15:07.611 
15:41.967 
14:58.317 

2:38.556 

Diff 

11.726 
12.995 
31.514 
59.829 

DNF 
DNF 

9.100 
9.370 

13.532 
15.531 
22.932 
57.288 

1 Lap 

DNF 

Gap 

11.726 
1.269 

18.519 
28.315 

9.100 
0.270 
4.162 
1.999 
7.401 

34.356 
1 Lap 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Fine turno ore 10:53 

Margin of Victory 

1.640 

Avg. Speed 

114,753 

Best Lap Tm 

1:12.746 

Best Speed 

116,295 

Best Lap by 

721 - MARCONI ROBERTO 

 

Printed: 06/07/2025 10:56:08 

Race Director Lorenzo Scandroglio 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino Timing ASD 

CIV Classic 
Gruppo 5 S SBK 96-SS 600 

Gara 

Race (12 Laps) started at 10:38:05 

"Riccardo Paletti" - 4 settori 2,350 km 

06/07/2025 10:40 


